Part Number Description Graphic Sizes Price
23.5" wide, 78.5" tall $24.95
33" wide, 78.5" tall $29.95
39" wide, 78.5" tall $39.95
47" wide, 78.5" tall $54.95
59" wide, 78.5" tall $64.95
23.5" wide,30"-80" tall $34.95
33" wide,30"-80" tall $39.95
39" wide, 30"-80" tall $49.95
47" wide, 30"-80" tall $64.95
59" wide, 30"-80" tall $74.95
33" wide, 78.5" tall $44.95
39" wide, 78.5" tall $59.95
CAM-ROLLSC-47A ROLL-UP 47A: Adj. Height, 47"-
wide x 30" to 80"-tall Same as above, but 47" wide
Nylon, zippered
Carrying Case with
shoulder straps
CAM-ROLLSC-24
CAM-ROLLSC-60
ROLL-UP 39A: Adj. Height, 39"-
wide x 30" to 80"-tall
CAM-ROLLSC-60A ROLL-UP 60A: Adj. Height, 60"-
wide x 30" to 80"-tall
Lowest cost Roll Up. Clamping top
bar, thicker gauge aluminum, &
padded case
Same as above, but 39" wide
Nylon, zippered
Carrying Case with
shoulder straps
Nylon, zippered
Carrying Case with
shoulder straps
Nylon, zippered
Carrying Case with
shoulder straps
Spring-loaded roll-up, floor-standing
double-sided
ROLL-UP BANNER STANDS
CAM-ROLLSC-33
Variable Height Adjustment Pole,
Clamping top bar, Stainless steel
feet. Can be used on table-top.
Nylon, zippered
Carrying Case with
shoulder straps
CAM-ROLLSC-33A ROLL-UP 33A: Adj. Height, 33"-
wide x 30" to 80"-tall
Nylon, zippered
Carrying Case with
CAM-ROLLSC-47

Atlanta, Georgia
Tel: 404-806-7236
CAM-ROLLSC-24A
Same as above, but 33" wide, our
most popular model
Deluxe padded
carrying case
Deluxe padded
carrying case
ROLL-UP 33: Retractable
Banner Stand 33
ROLL-UP 24A: Adj. Height,
23.5"-wide x 30" to 80"-tall
ROLL-UP 60: Retractable
Banner Stand 60
CAM-ROLLSC-39 ROLL-UP 39: Retractable
Banner Stand 39
ROLL-UP D3: Double-Sided, 39"-
wide x 78 5" tallCAM-ROLLSC-D3
Same as above, but 33" wide
CAM-ROLLSC-39A Same as above, but 39" wide
Same as above, but 59" wide
ROLL-UP 24: Retractable
Banner Stand 24
ROLL-UP 47: Retractable

33"x78.5", Clamp Top Bar,
Chromed Endcaps
Ergonomic design. Chrome plastic
endcaps snap on with strong
magnets
Deluxe padded
carrying case
Highest quality, heavy-gauge
brushed aluminum. Spring-loaded
support pole. Top hood flips up to
access the unique clamping bottom
roller. Allows easy banner changes.
Low-profile design.
Deluxe padded
carrying case
CAM-ROLLUP-33WB WIDE BASE ROLL UP 33,
33"x78.5", Bolted Top Bar, Black
Powder-coated Black, wide-flat base.
Top bar bolts together, securing any
type of media.

sides. Great for shipping.
Deluxe padded
carrying case
Same as above, but 47" wide
Nylon, zippered
Carrying Case with
shoulder straps
y g
shoulder straps
Deluxe padded
carrying case
CAM-ROLLUP-33DS
DELUXE ROLL UP, Flat base,
Snap-in top and bottom, 32.5" x
78.5
CAM-ROLLUP-39WB WIDE BASE ROLL UP 39,
39"x78.5", Bolted Top Bar, Black
CAM-ROLLUP-39SU
TRIANGLE ROLL UP 39,
39"x78.5", Clamp Top Bar,

90sets/box
Black plastic magnet bar kit
0.5"x1.75"  24sets/box
$0.45 each
Two Extra-strong suction cups
secure a PVC plastic center hub only
3” by 6”, allowing for large displays to
attach to very small surfaces like car
windows.
CAM-MAGKIT-C
Round chrome iron 0.625"
90sets/box               .
$0.20 each
Bamboo
CAM-MAGKIT-B
CAM-BAMX24-72 Bamboo X Stand, 24" x 72"
MagKit
CAM-MAGKIT-A
24sets/box
Two Extra-strong suction cups, PVC

MAGKIT-A
WIN-FLAG
39"wide, 78"tall $34.95Black nylon bagCAM-BAML39-78 Bamboo L Stand, 39" x 78"
Extra strong and lightweight. Made
from Ecologically-friendly Bamboo.
BAM-X BAM-L
Part Number Description Price
$149.95
$38.50
$59.50
$9.50
$29.95
$1,499.95
Banner Tape and Velcro
CAM-GRB500-#2 Bag & box
CAM-GRB500-#3 Bag & boxGrommet & Washer Sets #3 Brass, 500/Bag, Self-piercing
Packing
Manual Grommetmaker, Cast Iron with #2 and #3 stainless steel die sets. Top die piece holds
self-piercing grommet hands-free for 1 step punch and set.
Grommet Maker
CAM-GRMAK-MA Formed foam in side
box
CAM-LAMC63 CrateCAM Cold Laminator 63", Motorized Silicone Rollers, Foot pedal, Stand
DOUBLE-SIDED BANNER TAPE, 1 mil, one of the most aggressive acrylic adhesives made, perfect for hemming or
creating pockets or sticking your banner to just about anything, .5" x 36yds
CAM-VELD05-25 VELCRO HOOK, Acrylic adhesive backed, .5" wide by 25 yards long
CAM-BANTAPE-.5
Grommet & Washer Sets #2 Brass, 500/Bag, Self-piercing
Laminator
$164.95